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September – October 2021, Online Pharmacy History Explorer Course 
Join us for an exploration of pharmacy history from the perspectives of patients, controlled substances, and wider 

histories. With a range of international speakers, delegates can access pre-recorded online lectures at their own pace 
during September and October, and take part in live Zoom discussions with the speakers during November. 

Wednesday 29 September 2021, Sydney Selwyn Lecture 
More care, less medicine: epistemic risk and non-epistemic values at the end of life 

Dr Lotte Elton  
(Sydney Selwyn Winner)  

& 
Surveillance, social contract, and 21st Century healthcare? 

Dr Deniz Kaya  
(Highly Commended) 

Tuesday 2 November 2021, Monckton Copeman Lectures 
St John of Jerusalem: Ancient Order, Modern Hospital 

David Verity 
& 

Sir Andrew Cash 

Monday 29 November 2021, Macdonald Critchley Lecture 
The History of Medicine in Japan 

Pauline Chakmakjian 

Monday 28 February 2022, Hans Sloane Lecture (Virtual)  
Poison that “Sweetens the Blood”; Slavery, Drugs and the Apothecary 

Professor Pratik Chakrabarti 

Monday 28 March 2022, John Locke Lecture 
John Locke and the age of genomics 

Professor Anneke Lucassen 

Wednesday 6 April 2022, Sydenham Lecture  
Wars Against Children 

Emily Mayhew 

Friday 6 May 2022, “The largest and best”:  
A symposium to mark the 350th anniversary of the Society of Apothecaries’ laboratories. 

A joint event with the Society for the History of Alchemy and Chemistry 
 

Tuesday 21 June 2022, Gideon de Laune Lecture 
Learned Medicine and Alchemical Mysteries in the Library of Clare College,  

Cambridge (c.1570-1620 
Dr Timothy Chesters 

Wednesday 6 July – Friday 8 July 2022  
Up Close and Medical: Behind the Scenes of London’s Medical Museums 

Contact: Maria Ferran, Faculty Manager & Webmaster 
Telephone: 020 7236 1189 or Email: Facultyhp@apothecaries.org 


